
Show #B0742 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 39

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 938 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado Keith Birkenfeld197.00

2 911 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) Desiree Neudorf176.00

3 939 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) Mason Overstreet166.00

4 40 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) Sawyer Sanders164.00

5 34 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) VICTORIA GOODSON159.50

6 986 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper156.00

7 959 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells147.00

8 57 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero144.50

9 888 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings Candace Schaefer142.00

10 843 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba139.00

11 869 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith135.00

12 936 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Rachel Golla (MAROON) TAMU Dept Of Animal 132.50

13 35 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall Ruth Hall128.00

14 903 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU Lyndi Starr125.00

15 892 Hercules Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield124.00

16 839 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Nonie Casselman-Reed120.00

17 849 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson119.00

18 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust118.00

19 937 TAMU Pop A San Doc Hannah Shirley (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 118.00

20 961 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido Jacque Taylor (Weido)117.50

21 9 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) Monty Sperry117.00

22 24 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno James Moreno115.50

23 116 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik Kyra Bonik114.50

24 957 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) Francesca Jackson108.00

25 836 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales106.50

26 868 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith106.00

27 848 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris Susan Crews Morris100.00

28 902 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) Michelle L Eiland99.00

29 29 CR Cross Play Doc Don Causey John H. Causey97.00

30 907 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) Texas Tech University92.00

31 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett Jeanmarie Bassett77.50

32 925 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway74.50

33 948 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs69.00

34 26 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves Breeann Graves67.50

35 121 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith Patti Smith66.00

36 872 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet59.00

37 12 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling Denise Hilberling56.50

38 886 Molly  Kylie Turner Kylie Turner55.00

39 934 Mercedes Megan McCarthy Megan McCarthy52.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 58

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 939 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 75.50 Mason Overstreet58.00

2 938 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado 74.50 Keith Birkenfeld57.00

3 29 CR Cross Play Doc Don Causey 74.00 John H. Causey56.00

4 936 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Rachel Golla (MAROON) 74.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 55.00

5 35 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 73.50 Ruth Hall54.00

6 9 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 73.00 Monty Sperry53.00

7 843 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 73.00 Alicia Renee Duleba52.00

8 959 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 73.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells51.00

9 839 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 73.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed50.00

10 34 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 73.00 VICTORIA GOODSON49.00

11 951 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 72.50 Joni Watkins48.00

12 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 72.50 Natalie Holt47.00

13 911 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 72.00 Desiree Neudorf46.00

14 121 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 72.00 Patti Smith45.00

15 40 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 71.50 Sawyer Sanders44.00

16 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 71.50 Tracy Brown43.00

17 845 Gunner Danielle Lombino 71.50 Danielle Lombino42.00

18 937 TAMU Pop A San Doc Hannah Shirley (A&M) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 41.00

19 961 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 71.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)40.00

20 957 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 71.00 Francesca Jackson39.00

21 986 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 70.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper38.00

22 106 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 70.00 Laura St John37.00

23 849 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 70.00 Marsha Stevenson36.00

24 116 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik 70.00 Kyra Bonik35.00

25 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 70.00 Shay Bloomquist34.00

26 867 Starry Eyed Dream Jane Jimerson 69.50 Jane Jimerson33.00

27 868 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 69.50 Leah Smith32.00

28 888 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 69.50 Candace Schaefer31.00

29 830 Motorscooter Peppy Wendy J Paterson 69.50 Carter Ranch Horse30.00

30 57 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 69.00 Paul Ann Lucero29.00

31 903 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 69.00 Lyndi Starr28.00

32 925 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 69.00 Lorrie Callaway27.00

33 869 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.50 John Smith26.00

34 892 Hercules Casey Maxfield 68.50 Casey Maxfield25.00

35 902 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 68.50 Michelle L Eiland24.00

36 907 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 68.00 Texas Tech University23.00

37 835 Arturo Keeley Vanek 68.00 Keeley Vanek22.00

38 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust21.00

39 848 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 68.00 Susan Crews Morris20.00

40 101 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 68.00 Lisa Passell19.00

41 836 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.00 Pete  Rosales18.00

42 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 67.50 Jeanmarie Bassett17.00

43 56 Chex For Guns Patricia Nunley Mertz 67.00 Patricia Nunley Mertz16.00

44 58 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 67.00 Paul Ann Lucero15.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

45 886 Molly  Kylie Turner 67.00 Kylie Turner14.00

46 934 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 67.00 Megan McCarthy13.00

47 104 Mr Dry Doc Kid Amy Vick 66.50 Prairie Point Ranch12.00

48 24 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 66.50 James Moreno11.00

49 61 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 66.00 Bob Towell10.00

50 12 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 66.00 Denise Hilberling9.00

51 883 Justa Nuff Cash Kathy Laughlin 65.50 Kathy Laughlin8.00

52 827 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 65.00 Terry Bogle7.00

53 963 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 64.50 Linda S. Levis6.00

54 960 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 62.00 Christine Hamilton5.00

55 26 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 61.00 Breeann Graves4.00

56 872 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 60.50 Donna Poteet3.00

57 948 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 59.50 Sarah L. Stubbs2.00

OP 58 950 Lexus Colyn Mroz 48.00 Colyn Mroz1.00



Show #B0742 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 47

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 34 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 71.00 VICTORIA GOODSON48.00

2T 937 TAMU Pop A San Doc Hannah Shirley (A&M) 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 47.00

2T 40 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 69.50 Sawyer Sanders47.00

2T 116 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik 69.50 Kyra Bonik47.00

5 9 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 68.50 Monty Sperry44.00

6T 911 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 67.50 Desiree Neudorf43.00

6T 938 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado 67.50 Keith Birkenfeld43.00

8 843 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.00 Alicia Renee Duleba41.00

9T 836 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.00 Pete  Rosales40.00

9T 24 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 66.00 James Moreno40.00

11T 888 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 65.50 Candace Schaefer38.00

11T 903 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 65.50 Lyndi Starr38.00

13 61 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 64.00 Bob Towell36.00

14T 907 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 63.50 Texas Tech University35.00

14T 867 Starry Eyed Dream Jane Jimerson 63.50 Jane Jimerson35.00

16 57 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 63.00 Paul Ann Lucero33.00

17T 986 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 62.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper32.00

17T 951 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 62.50 Joni Watkins32.00

17T 835 Arturo Keeley Vanek 62.50 Keeley Vanek32.00

20T 849 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 61.00 Marsha Stevenson29.00

20T 29 CR Cross Play Doc Don Causey 61.00 John H. Causey29.00

22T 887 Skip Tammie Turner 60.50 Tammie Turner27.00

22T 961 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 60.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)27.00

22T 869 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 60.50 John Smith27.00

22T 845 Gunner Danielle Lombino 60.50 Danielle Lombino27.00

26T 848 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 60.00 Susan Crews Morris23.00

26T 959 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 60.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells23.00

28 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 59.00 Cody Rust21.00

29T 35 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 58.50 Ruth Hall20.00

29T 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 58.50 Jeanmarie Bassett20.00

29T 948 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 58.50 Sarah L. Stubbs20.00

32T 936 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Rachel Golla (MAROON) 54.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

32T 30 Smart Painted Whiz Rachel Causey 54.00 Rachel Causey17.00

34 886 Molly  Kylie Turner 52.00 Kylie Turner15.00

35 892 Hercules Casey Maxfield 50.50 Casey Maxfield14.00

37T 939 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 63.50 Mason Overstreet12.00

OP 36 868 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 64.00 Leah Smith13.00

OP 37T 839 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 63.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed12.00

OP 39 902 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 62.50 Michelle L Eiland10.00

OP 40 957 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 61.50 Francesca Jackson9.00

OP 41 106 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 60.50 Laura St John8.00

OP 42T 121 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 52.50 Patti Smith7.00

OP 42T 925 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 52.50 Lorrie Callaway7.00

OP 44 12 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 51.00 Denise Hilberling5.00



Show #B0742 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

OP 45 872 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 48.00 Donna Poteet4.00

OP 46 26 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 46.50 Breeann Graves3.00

OP 47 934 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 24.50 Megan McCarthy2.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 58

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 868 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 79.00 Leah Smith58.00

2 986 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 78.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper57.00

3 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 76.50 Cody Rust56.00

4 939 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 75.50 Mason Overstreet55.00

5 827 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 75.00 Terry Bogle54.00

6 892 Hercules Casey Maxfield 75.00 Casey Maxfield53.00

7 869 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 74.50 John Smith52.00

8 938 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado 74.00 Keith Birkenfeld51.00

9 903 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 73.00 Lyndi Starr50.00

10 936 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Rachel Golla (MAROON) 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 49.00

11 845 Gunner Danielle Lombino 72.50 Danielle Lombino48.00

12 872 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 71.50 Donna Poteet47.00

13 911 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 71.50 Desiree Neudorf46.00

14 57 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 71.50 Paul Ann Lucero45.00

15 101 Magic Stylish Oak Lisa Passell 70.50 Lisa Passell44.00

16 24 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 70.50 James Moreno43.00

17 848 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 70.50 Susan Crews Morris42.00

18 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 70.00 Tracy Brown41.00

19 888 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 69.00 Candace Schaefer40.00

20 839 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 68.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed39.00

21 963 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 68.50 Linda S. Levis38.00

22 849 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 67.50 Marsha Stevenson37.00

23 843 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.50 Alicia Renee Duleba36.00

24 34 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 67.50 VICTORIA GOODSON35.00

25 959 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 67.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells34.00

26 26 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 66.00 Breeann Graves33.00

27 960 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 66.00 Christine Hamilton32.00

28 35 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 66.00 Ruth Hall31.00

29 30 Smart Painted Whiz Rachel Causey 65.00 Rachel Causey30.00

30 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 65.00 Jeanmarie Bassett29.00

31 40 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 65.00 Sawyer Sanders28.00

32 907 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 62.00 Texas Tech University27.00

33 961 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 60.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)26.00

34 58 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 57.50 Paul Ann Lucero25.00

35 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 55.50 Natalie Holt24.00

36 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 54.00 Shay Bloomquist23.00

37 902 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 53.50 Michelle L Eiland22.00

38 948 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 52.00 Sarah L. Stubbs21.00

39 886 Molly  Kylie Turner 51.50 Kylie Turner20.00

40 934 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 49.00 Megan McCarthy19.00

41 12 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 45.00 Denise Hilberling18.00

OP 42 883 Justa Nuff Cash Kathy Laughlin 73.00 Kathy Laughlin17.00

OP 43 957 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 71.50 Francesca Jackson16.00

OP 44 951 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 70.50 Joni Watkins15.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

OP 45 937 TAMU Pop A San Doc Hannah Shirley (A&M) 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

OP 46 836 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.50 Pete  Rosales13.00

OP 47 121 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 67.00 Patti Smith12.00

OP 48 116 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik 67.00 Kyra Bonik11.00

OP 49 61 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 66.00 Bob Towell10.00

OP 50 835 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.50 Keeley Vanek9.00

OP 51 29 CR Cross Play Doc Don Causey 64.50 John H. Causey8.00

OP 52 9 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 63.00 Monty Sperry7.00

OP 53 887 Skip Tammie Turner 61.00 Tammie Turner6.00

OP 54 925 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 52.50 Lorrie Callaway5.00

OP 55 106 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 48.50 Laura St John4.00

OP 56 950 Lexus Colyn Mroz 45.00 Colyn Mroz3.00

OP 57 974 Remingtons Bar Sage Wendy J Paterson 42.00 Wendy Paterson2.00

OP 58 104 Mr Dry Doc Kid Amy Vick 36.50 Prairie Point Ranch1.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 46

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 938 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado 71.50 Keith Birkenfeld46.00

2 40 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 71.00 Sawyer Sanders45.00

3 957 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 71.00 Francesca Jackson44.00

4 902 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 70.50 Michelle L Eiland43.00

5 963 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 70.00 Linda S. Levis41.00

5 939 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 70.00 Mason Overstreet41.00

5 911 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU RED) 70.00 Desiree Neudorf41.00

8 959 Starbuck Dunnit Emily Hamilton (TSU) 70.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells39.00

9T 960 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 69.50 Christine Hamilton37.50

9T 57 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 69.50 Paul Ann Lucero37.50

11 836 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete  Rosales35.50

11 925 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 69.00 Lorrie Callaway35.50

13 830 Motorscooter Peppy Wendy J Paterson 69.00 Carter Ranch Horse34.00

14 888 Ninetyeighth Edition Candace Hastings 69.00 Candace Schaefer33.00

15 892 Hercules Casey Maxfield 69.00 Casey Maxfield32.00

16 104 Mr Dry Doc Kid Amy Vick 69.00 Prairie Point Ranch31.00

17 869 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 69.00 John Smith30.00

18 986 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 69.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper29.00

19 34 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 68.50 VICTORIA GOODSON27.50

19 26 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 68.50 Breeann Graves27.50

21 948 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 68.50 Sarah L. Stubbs26.00

22 961 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)24.50

22 12 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 68.50 Denise Hilberling24.50

24 35 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 68.50 Ruth Hall23.00

25 24 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 68.00 James Moreno21.50

25 116 Berry Dappled Kyra Bonik 68.00 Kyra Bonik21.50

27 846 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust20.00

28 839 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 68.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed19.00

29 934 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 68.00 Megan McCarthy18.00

30 849 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 67.50 Marsha Stevenson17.00

31 937 TAMU Pop A San Doc Hannah Shirley (A&M) 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 16.00

32 848 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 67.50 Susan Crews Morris15.00

33 887 Skip Tammie Turner 67.00 Tammie Turner14.00

34 9 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 66.50 Monty Sperry13.00

35 936 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Rachel Golla (MAROON) 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 11.50

35 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 66.50 Jeanmarie Bassett11.50

37 843 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 66.50 Alicia Renee Duleba10.00

38 903 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 66.00 Lyndi Starr9.00

39 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 66.00 Shay Bloomquist8.00

40 907 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 65.50 Texas Tech University7.00

41 886 Molly  Kylie Turner 65.50 Kylie Turner6.00

42 872 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 65.00 Donna Poteet5.00

43 29 CR Cross Play Doc Don Causey 64.50 John H. Causey4.00

44 868 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 64.50 Leah Smith3.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

45 121 Oh Cay Jose Patti Smith 62.00 Patti Smith2.00

DQ 867 Starry Eyed Dream Jane Jimerson 0.00 Jane Jimerson0.00


